2100, 2200, 4100, 6200, MPB
Series Side Mount Drive
Package for Light Load 60 Hz
Gearmotors
Installation, Maintenance & Parts Manual
For other service manuals visit our website at:
DORNER MFG. CORP. INSIDE THE USA OUTSIDE THE USA

  2 = 2100 Series Conveyor
22 = 2200 Series Conveyor
 4 = 4100 Series Conveyor
 6 = 6200 Series Conveyor
2P = MPB Series Conveyor
D C
BA
DC Variable Speed Single Phase
Output Power 0.06 hp (0.04 kw) 0.03 hp (0.025 kw)
Input Voltage 130 Volts D.C. 115 Volts A.C.
Input Frequency N/A 60 Hz
Full Load Amperes 0.48 Amperes 0.49 Amperes
Gearmotor Ratios 18:1 and 60:1 15:1 and 36:1
Gearmotors Belt Speed
Part Number RPM In-lb N-m Ft/min  M/min
62M036PL411FN 42 36 4.1 11.9 3.6
62M015PL411FN 100 15 1.7 28.6 8.7
Gearmotors Belt Speed
Part Number RPM In-lb N-m Ft/min  M/min
62M060PLD3DEN 42 65 7.4 1.4−11.9  0.4−3.6
62M018PLD3DEN 139 21 2.4 4.8−39.7 1.5−12.1

2
17
18
16
15
14
13
19
19
20
Item Part No. Part Description
1 62M036PL411FN Gearmotor, 0.03 hp, 115 Volts, 42
RPM, 60 Hz, 1-Phase, 36:1
62M015PL411FN Gearmotor, 0.03 hp, 115 Volts,
100 RPM, 60 Hz, 1-Phase, 15:1
62M060PLD3DEN Gearmotor, 0.06 hp, 130 Volts, 42
RPM, DC, 60:1
62M018PLD3DEN Gearmotor, 0.06 hp, 130 Volts,
139 RPM, DC, 18:1
62M036PL423FN Gearmotor, 0.03 hp, 230 Volts, 42
RPM, 60 Hz, 3-Phase, 36:1
62M015PL423FN Gearmotor, 0.03 hp, 230 Volts,
100 RPM, 60 Hz, 3-Phase, 15:1
62M036PL423EN Gearmotor, 0.03 hp, 230 Volts, 7-
42 RPM, 60 Hz, 3-Phase, 36:1
62M015PL423EN Gearmotor, 0.03 hp, 230 Volts, 17-
100 RPM, 60 Hz, 3-Phase, 15:1
2 814-088 Timing Belt, 3mm x 15mm